Size of Family Unit  Income Guidelines  

1  $ 15,650 
2  $ 21,150 
3  $ 26,650 
4  $ 32,150 
5  $ 37,650 
6  $ 43,150 
7  $ 48,650 
8  $ 54,150 
For each additional person $ 5,500 

7. Must meet the Asset Level test.  Household assets cannot exceed Nine Thousand Six Hundred Forty 
Two Dollars.  ($9,642).  Household assets include but are not limited to automobiles, furniture, 
appliances, stocks, bonds, mutual funds, bank accounts, pensions and inheritance.